
MT Continuum of Care Local Coordinators
August, 2021

District 1,2,3, Glendive
Connie Smith
c.smith@aemt.org
406-377-3564

District 4, Havre
Carilla French, Executive Director, HRDC
frenchc@hrdc4.org
406-265-6743 x.1128

District 5, Great Falls
Gary Owen, Executive Director
United Way
go@uwccmt.org
406-799-2416

District 6, Lewistown
Cathy Sielstad, Executive Director HRDC
cseilstad@hrdc6.org
406-535-7488

District 7, Billings
Kari Boiter, CoC Director
HRDC District 7
kboiter@hrdc7.org
(406) 247-4743

District 8, Helena
Emily McVey, Executive Director United
Way of Lewis & Clark Area
Emily@unitedwaylca.org
406-442-4360

District 9, Bozeman
Brian Guyer, Housing Director
HRDC District IX
bguyer@thehrdc.org
(406) 451-0003

District 10, Kalispell
Sean ONeill
CAP Northwest
MT
soneill@capnwmt
.org
406-758-5445

District 11, Missoula
Emily Armstrong, Reaching Home
Coordinator City of Missoula
armstronge@ci.missoula.mt.us
406-552-6393

District 12, Butte (co-chairs)
Revonda Stordahl, Executive
Director Butte Public Housing
Authority
rstordahl@buttehousing.org
406-782-6461

or
Margie
Seccomb
Action Inc.
mseccomb@action-inc
.org 406-490-2088

-------------------------

MT CoC
Coalition Bob
Buzzas
bobbuzzas@gmail.
com 406-586-1572
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